Position

Accounting Services Manager

Auxiliary Business Services
Specialist

Student Accounts Specialist

Auxiliary Business Services
Specialist

Accounting Services Clerk

Student Accounts Specialist Facilities Planning
Specialist/support

Services
Cashier Clerk

Special Project Clerical Sub.

Other Positions Held Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Auxiliary Business
Services - Riverside

Auxiliary Business
Services - Riverside

Auxiliary Business
Services - Riverside

Auxiliary Business
Services - Riverside

Auxiliary Business
Services - Riverside

Auxiliary Business
Services - Riverside

Auxiliary Business
Services - Riverside

Auxiliary Business
Services - Riverside

Total Wages

$94,687

$59,305

$58,953

$50,040

$47,891

$44,133

$20,386

$12,601

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$28,661
$23,642
$23,300
$23,188

$27,131

$27,994

$2,330

$5,830



