Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Accounting Services Manager		Riverside Community College District	Auxiliary Business Services - Riverside	\$94,687	\$28,661
Auxiliary Business Services Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Auxiliary Business Services - Riverside	\$59,305	\$23,642
Student Accounts Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Auxiliary Business Services - Riverside	\$58,953	\$23,300
Auxiliary Business Services Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Auxiliary Business Services - Riverside	\$50,040	\$23,188
Accounting Services Clerk		Riverside Community College District	Auxiliary Business Services - Riverside	\$47,891	\$27,131
Student Accounts Specialist	Facilities Planning Specialist/support Services	Riverside Community College District	Auxiliary Business Services - Riverside	\$44,133	\$27,994
Cashier Clerk		Riverside Community College District	Auxiliary Business Services - Riverside	\$20,386	\$2,330
Special Project	Clerical Sub.	Riverside Community College District	Auxiliary Business Services - Riverside	\$12,601	\$5,830